F R il P ERZIR @

BRIWEDHE HFEEEM0978-62-5411

SMTAEI0H 1HHIE
KA V—7" OITAKOTSU

6 30

R AR
7 13 26 31
K22

8 13 46

P A2
18 01 20 53

19 20 48

20
21
22
23

R2E =K1 288 ACH—REH n])

+ o

M
i

K& =Ko 2288 (ICH—REH H])

H

4 Mon ~ Fri

PrPEBR

Kitsuki Sta.

o
Nakahira

PrEEER

Kitsuki Sta.

h P
Nakahira

H  $ SateSun-Hol




